The property comprises a double fronted building extending to
2,335 sq ft (217 sq m) NIA.

All leases are contracted outside the Landlord and Tenant Act
1954.

Currently producing a total income of £56,240 per annum, with
vacant possession obtainable on the upper parts by 31st
December 2026.

Price: £1,250,000 (One Million, Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand
Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

Euston
Kings Cross
Tottenham Court Road
Bank
Waterloo

20 mins
25 mins
25 mins
28 mins
30 mins

LOCATION
Hendon is a prosperous North London suburb, located some 7 miles from
Central London in the London Borough of Barnet.

[...]

purchaser will be required to provide certain identification
documentation. These documents will be confirmed to and requested
from the successful purchaser by the vendor and their professional
advisors at the relevant time but before an exchange of contracts.

PRICE
Price: £1,250,000 (One Million, Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand
Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 

VAT
The Property has been elected for VAT and we anticipate that the
transaction will be treated as a transfer of a going concern (TOGC).

FOR FURTHER
INFORMATION CONTACT:

These particulars are intended only to give a fair description of the property and do not form the basis of a contract